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Session 3

SUB 26 TRA 2025  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 25  (50-55kg) STOJANOVIC Matko GLA
NIKOLIC Fabricio LEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG RIHTARIC Borna KC
PU
ZG
KC
ZG

VOTUC Ivan
ORHAN Avdi
KRPAN Robert
RAMAJ Naim
SLADIC Igor

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 26  (50-55kg) ARBANAS Ivica GLA
BERSTOVSEK Bruno LEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG SLADIC Igor KC
PU
ZG
KC
ZG

RAMAJ Naim
ORHAN Avdi
KRPAN Robert
VOTUC Ivan
RIHTARIC Borna

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 27  (55-60kg) ZEBIC Matej PAU
LICUL Patrik PU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC VOTUC Ivan RI
ZG
ZG
ZG
KC

GUSTIN Edvardo
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
SLADIC Igor
RAMAJ Naim

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 28  (55-60kg) SIPRAK Tomislav COL
PRKACIN Vide TOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RI GUSTIN Edvardo KC
PU
ZG
ZG
ZG

VOTUC Ivan
ORHAN Avdi
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
SLADIC Igor

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 29  (60-65kg) JELACIC Marin PAU
ZEBIC Ante PAU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PU ORHAN Avdi RI
ZG
ZG
ZG
KC

GUSTIN Edvardo
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
SLADIC Igor
RAMAJ Naim

30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 30  (60-65kg) SUTALO Danijel GLA
POTUROVIC Filip NG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG KRPAN Robert KC
PU
RI
ZG
KC

VOTUC Ivan
ORHAN Avdi
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIHTARIC Borna
RAMAJ Naim

26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 31  (65-70kg) DEBANIC Gabriel LNA
FILJIC Petar LEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG RIHTARIC Borna ZG
ZG
PU
KC
KC

SLADIC Igor
KRPAN Robert
ORHAN Avdi
VOTUC Ivan
RAMAJ Naim

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 32  (65-70kg) MIOCIC Goran REB
ZELJKO Marko MEM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC RAMAJ Naim PU
RI
ZG
ZG
KC

ORHAN Avdi
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIHTARIC Borna
SLADIC Igor
VOTUC Ivan

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

9 33  (70-75kg) KNEZEVIC Petar Kresimir SVD
FILIPCIC Bruno OM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC VOTUC Ivan KC
PU
ZG
ZG
RI

RAMAJ Naim
ORHAN Avdi
RIHTARIC Borna
SLADIC Igor
GUSTIN Edvardo

29:26
29:26
27:28
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

10 34  (70-75kg) BARISIC Stipe GRO
FLORJANIC Valentino OMV BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PU ORHAN Avdi KC
KC
RI
ZG
ZG

VOTUC Ivan
RAMAJ Naim
GUSTIN Edvardo
KRPAN Robert
LOVREKOVIC Darko

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 35  (75-80kg) VEOCIC Gabrijel BRO
NAKIC Roko LNA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RI GUSTIN Edvardo PU
ZG
ZG
ZG
KC

ORHAN Avdi
KRPAN Robert
SLADIC Igor
RIHTARIC Borna
VOTUC Ivan

30:24
30:24
30:25
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

12 36  (75-80kg) PETROVIC Teo NG
GRABIC Antonio LEO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC VOTUC Ivan KC
PU
ZG
ZG
ZG

RAMAJ Naim
ORHAN Avdi
RIHTARIC Borna
KRPAN Robert
SLADIC Igor

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

13 37  (80-85kg) LESKUR Petar GRO
PLANTIC Damir SES

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG RIHTARIC Borna KC
RI
ZG
ZG
KC

VOTUC Ivan
GUSTIN Edvardo
KRPAN Robert
SLADIC Igor
RAMAJ Naim

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 38  (80-85kg) RAMLJAK Marko RI
PLANTIC Patrick KAT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC RAMAJ Naim ZG
PU
KC
ZG
ZG

KRPAN Robert
ORHAN Avdi
VOTUC Ivan
SLADIC Igor
RIHTARIC Borna

29:28
29:28
28:29

* 28:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 39  (85-90kg) REBOLJ Zvonimir OS
PLAZANIC Matija LEO

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG KRPAN Robert KC
PU
ZG
ZG
KC

VOTUC Ivan
ORHAN Avdi
RIHTARIC Borna
SLADIC Igor
RAMAJ Naim

29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

16 40  (85-90kg) DUSEVIC Dario SVK
RADONIC Nikica ST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZG SLADIC Igor KC
PU
ZG
ZG
RI

VOTUC Ivan
ORHAN Avdi
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
GUSTIN Edvardo

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

17 41  (90+kg) BRNIC Marijan GRO
REFIKI Hamdi Luan PU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KC VOTUC Ivan KC
RI
ZG
ZG
ZG

RAMAJ Naim
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIHTARIC Borna
KRPAN Robert
SLADIC Igor

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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